SENSATIONAL LEARNING CENTRE 2021-2022 TERM DATES

Return after Summer

September Holiday

October Holiday

Christmas Holiday

Return after Christmas

February Holiday

Easter Holiday

Return after Easter

May Bank Holiday

Victoria Day Holiday

Summer Holiday

After Summer Holiday

Term 1

Staff Resume (In-service Day 1)
Pupils Resume

All Break
Autumn Bank Holiday
All Resume

All Break
Staff Resume (In-service Day 2)
Pupils Resume

All Break

Monday 16 August 2021
Tuesday 17 August 2021

Friday 17 September 2021
Monday 20 September 2021
Tuesday 21 September 2020

Friday 08 October 2021
Monday 18 October 2021
Tuesday 19 October 2021

Wednesday 22 December 2021
Totals Term 1

Term 2

Staff Resume (In-service Day 3)
Pupils Resume

All break
Pupils Resume

All Break
Good Friday
Easter Monday

Wednesday 05 January 2022
Thursday 06 January 2022

Friday 11 February 2022
Monday 21 February 2022

Friday 01 April 2022
Friday 15 April 2022
Monday 18 April 2022
Totals Term 2

Term 3

All Resume

All Break

May Bank Holiday

Staff Resume (In-service Day 4)
Pupils Resume

All break

Spring Day holiday

Queen Platinum Jubilee holiday
All Resume

Pupils Break
Staff Inservice Day (5)

Staff Resume
Pupils Resume

Tuesday 19th April 2022

Friday 29 April 2022
Monday 02 May 2022
Tuesday 03 May 2022
Wednesday 04 May 2022

Wednesday 01 June 2022
Thursday 02 June 2022
Friday 03 June 2022
Monday 06 June 2022

Tuesday 28 June 2022
Wednesday 29 June 2022

Totals Term 3
Totals 2020-2021

Monday 15 August 2022
Tuesday 16 August 2022

Please note these start dates may be subject to change to meet the needs of our pupils.
*additional holiday added this year to celebrate Queens Platinum Jubilee

Teaching Working
0 1
1 1

22 22
1 1
0 0
1 1

12 12
1 1
0 1
1 1

45 45
1 1

85 87
0 1
1 1

25 25
1 1
1 1

28 28
1 1
0 0
0 0

57 58
1 1
7 7
1 1
0 0
0 1
1 1

19 19
1 1
0 0
0 0
1 1

15 15
1 1
0 1

47 49

189* 194*

Updated 23/11/2020 (KM)



2021-2022 LEARNING CENTRE CALENDAR
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